
 Discuss the lesson of the day with your students.  Talk about
what it means to them.
 Use the hole punch to make many colorful dots. You can fold
over tissue paper or construction paper to make multiple dots
at once.
 Hand out bookmark borders cut from cardstock. Stick them
to a piece of large clear contact paper (larger than the
border). 
 Let kids put dots and sequins all over the contact paper in
whatever pattern they would like.
 Place another piece of contact paper over the top to seal the
dots in. Cut off the excess contact paper outside the
bookmark border. You can punch another hole and add some
ribbon to the top.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Cardstock
Colorful paper
Clear contact paper
Scissors

It’s important to take care of
people’s hearts, but also to take
care of their minds.  Reading is an
important way to take care of
yourself and to learn about how
others feel.
So read!  Read about people who
are different from you and learn
about them!
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Lesson of the Day:

Materials:

Instructions:

Hole punch
Sequins
Ribbon


